
Ophis Bull's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gabrielli Mirko (12/1276) 6 15 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Citeroni Mirko (12/859) 6 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelini Leonardo (12/1067) 4 4 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Enrico (12/674) 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelli Alessandro (12/1431) 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grilli Walter (12/743) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradetti Nicolo' (12/1579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradetti Pierangelo (12/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senesi Erasmo (12/1435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabrielli Mirko 12/1276 12 32 2,67

Citeroni Mirko 12/859 12 28 2,33

Angelini Leonardo 12/1067 9 14 1,56

Spinelli Enrico 12/674 8 11 1,38

Cappelli Alessandro 12/1431 3 6 2,00

Grilli Walter 12/743 4 5 1,25

Corradetti Nicolo' 12/1579 0 0 0,00

Corradetti Pierangelo 12/1968 0 0 0,00

Senesi Erasmo 12/1435 0 0 0,00

Monster & Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foschi Marco (12/1511) 5 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michetti Marco (12/1482) 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadio Laura (12/1561) 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosica Carmine (12/1512) 6 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morganti Dennis (12/1483) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'avanzo Noemie (12/1484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschi Marco 12/1511 11 17 1,55

Michetti Marco 12/1482 12 16 1,33

Amadio Laura 12/1561 12 15 1,25

Bosica Carmine 12/1512 12 12 1,00

Morganti Dennis 12/1483 1 1 1,00

D'avanzo Noemie 12/1484 0 0 0,00

Freccia Grottino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adriani Rolando (12/1363) 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrieri Andrea (12/1349) 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adriani Eleonora (12/1458) 6 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinelli Giuseppe (12/1465) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armillei Daniele (12/3103) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicconi Giampaolo (12/1451) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adriani Rolando 12/1363 12 14 1,17

Guerrieri Andrea 12/1349 12 11 0,92

Adriani Eleonora 12/1458 12 10 0,83

Cardinelli Giuseppe 12/1465 4 6 1,50

Armillei Daniele 12/3103 6 2 0,33

Cicconi Giampaolo 12/1451 2 1 0,50

Thomas Ascoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gabrielli Daniel (12/1238) 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabrielli Luca (12/901) 6 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedicelli Matteo (12/3181) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vagnoni Fabio (12/1403) 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassetti Giulia (12/1218) 6 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crementi Alberto (12/1028) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Daniele (12/1581) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Accogli Annalisa (12/3099) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabrielli Daniel 12/1238 12 26 2,17

Gabrielli Luca 12/901 10 19 1,90

Pedicelli Matteo 12/3181 4 10 2,50

Vagnoni Fabio 12/1403 6 8 1,33

Bassetti Giulia 12/1218 10 8 0,80

Crementi Alberto 12/1028 2 3 1,50

Valentini Daniele 12/1581 2 2 1,00

Accogli Annalisa 12/3099 2 0 0,00



Riccio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Prete Luigino (12/1552) 6 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Vittorio (12/773) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldassarri Sauro (12/785) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucidi Igor (12/800) 5 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldassarri Daniel (12/935) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martella Daiana (12/1568) 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crescenzi Mario (12/1569) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulgenzi Emidio (12/640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tordini Cinzia (12/1567) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Prete Luigino 12/1552 12 23 1,92

Giovannini Vittorio 12/773 6 13 2,17

Baldassarri Sauro 12/785 6 11 1,83

Lucidi Igor 12/800 9 11 1,22

Baldassarri Daniel 12/935 6 9 1,50

Martella Daiana 12/1568 7 5 0,71

Crescenzi Mario 12/1569 1 1 1,00

Fulgenzi Emidio 12/640 0 0 0,00

Tordini Cinzia 12/1567 1 0 0,00

Ripa Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchini Robert (12/1414) 4 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locci Manuel (12/560) 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Alfio (12/932) 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocci Matteo (12/1286) 6 12 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchini Tibor (12/1313) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrieri Valerio (12/3252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quinzi Miriana (12/3235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchini Robert 12/1414 10 22 2,20

Locci Manuel 12/560 12 22 1,83

Leone Alfio 12/932 12 18 1,50

Cocci Matteo 12/1286 12 17 1,42

Cecchini Tibor 12/1313 2 3 1,50

Guerrieri Valerio 12/3252 0 0 0,00

Quinzi Miriana 12/3235 0 0 0,00


